
LOTS 19 & 20 OAK MEADOW PLANTATI

WD 1066-444, WD 1262-1009, WD 13

WENDEL ROBERT JR/WENDEL TERRI
763 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-319

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/06/2023 KS 1.42 105,000 0 0 105,000

STANDARD
1

337,452
68,190

105,000
510,642
168,271
342,371

HX HB 13 342,371
0

510,642
0

514,434

1368/0470 9/04/2018 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEIL H & BONNIE J WHI

WILLIAM S & DIANNE 

1366/2529 8/17/2018 WD Q V 03 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEIL & BONNIE WHIPKEY

ROBERT JR WENDEL & 
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000046415 Roof Replacement 17,860 02/01/2023

000046085 Remodel 100,000 12/12/2022

500 GARAGE 50 12/31/2014

513 SFR 1,010 12/19/2013

2018HX Base Yr

763 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,841 119.1582 133.46 379,160 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2524

BAS 572 100 572 67,942

BAS 1,952 100 1,952 231,857

FEP 336 80 269 31,952

FOP 160 30 48 5,701

3,020 2,841 337,452

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S37 E14 E20 N6 E22 N18 U2R2 N4 U2L2 N5 W28
$
BAS=[ORIG=6,37] S20 E22 N26 W22 S6 $
FEP=[ORIG=28,0] N12 W28 S12 E28 $
FOP=[ORIG=-14,37] S8 E20 N8 W20 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,427.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,854

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 50 1.00 UT 18,000.00 18,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 18,000

5 0001 RES MISC 0 100 14 40 1.00 UT 36,960.00 36,960.00 100 2023 2022 100 36,960

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 4,320.00 4,320.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,320

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 3,456.00 3,456.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,456

68,190

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


